© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco CRS Series 4-Port 10GE LAN/WAN-PHY
Interface Module
The Cisco® CRS-1 Carrier Routing System is the industry's first carrier router offering
continuous system operation, unprecedented service flexibility, and system longevity.
The Cisco CRS-1 is powered by Cisco IOS® XR Software-a unique self-healing,
distributed operating system. As part of a video-enabled IP Next-Generation Network

10 Gigabit DWDM Tunable XFP (50-GHz ITU grid)* 50 miles (80 km)
* Not yet qualified on this card; planned for future release
Ordering Information
To place an order, contact your local Cisco representative or visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. Use the
ordering information in Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Name
4-10GBE-WL-XFP(=) Cisco CRS-1 4-port 10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Module
XFP-10G-MM-SR(=) Cisco 10 Gigabit Ethernet SR (300 m) Optics
XFP-10GLR-OC192SR-L(=) Cisco 10 Gigabit Ethernet LR (10 km) Optics
XFP-10GER-OC192IR-L(=) Cisco 10 Gigabit Ethernet ER (40 km) Optics
XFP-10GZR-OC192LR(=) Cisco 10 Gigabit Ethernet ZR (80 km) Optics
DWDM-XFP-xx.xx(=) Cisco 10 Gigabit DWDM (80 km) Optics
Cisco Services
Cisco Services make networks, applications, and the people who use them work better together.
Today, the network is a strategic platform in a world that demands better integration among people, information,